®
Laser therapy has demonstrated a multitude of clinical
benefits that include:
Symptomatic relief of minor muscle and joint aches,
 pains, and stiffness
Increased local blood circulation
Muscle relaxation and muscle
 spasm relief

•
Moving Rehabilitation Forward TM
Ordering Information
Vectra Genisys Laser Therapy System
2784K  - Vectra Genisys Laser with options
    (Choose options when placing order)
Vectra Genisys Laser Options
Accessory Kits
2914K  -   Battery Pack and Carrying Bag
2892K  -   Therapy Cart and Cart Adapter
Accessory Kits
27467  -   Carry Bag
27478 -  Battery Pack
28139 -  Cart Adapter
2775ASY -  Therapy Cart
Vectra Genisys Laser Applicators
27840  - Single Diode Applicator 100mW total power
   Laser Diode 1 x 850nm
27841 -   Single Diode Applicator 200mW total power
   Laser Diode 1 x 850nm
27805  - Single Diode Applicator 300mW total power
   Laser Diode 1 x 820nm
27811 -   9 Cluster Diode Applicator 540mW total power
   LED’s: 4 x 670nm/10mW
   Laser Diodes: 5 x 850nm/100mW
27812 - 9 Cluster Diode Applicator 1040mW total power
   LED’s: 4 x 670nm/10mW
   Laser Diodes: 5 x 850nm/200mW
27814 -  13 Cluster Diode Applicator 415mW total power
   LED’s: 7 x 670nm/10mW
   SLD’s: 3 x 950nm/15mW
   Laser Diodes: 3 x 850nm/100mW
27816  - 13 Cluster Diode Applicator 715mW total power
   LED’s: 7 x 670nm/10mW
   SLD’s: 3 x 950nm/15mW
   Laser Diodes: 3 x 850nm/200mW
27808 -   33 Cluster Diode Applicator 1440mW total power
   LED’s: 12 x 670nm/10mW
   SLD’s: 8 x 880nm/25mW
    8 x 950nm/15mW
   Laser Diodes: 5 x 850nm/200mW
Mains Power :  120-240 VAC,
 50/60 Hz
Product Weight :  5 lb (2.3 kg)
Product Length :  12.9 in (32.8 cm)
Product Width :  11.3 in (28.8 cm)
Product Height :  6.4 in (16.3 cm)
Safety Tests :  21CFR 1040.10 &
 1040.11, IEC/UL/
 EN 60601-1,
 I EC/EN 60601-1-2,
 IEC/EN 60601-2-22,
 IEC 60825-1:2001
Electrical Class :  Class 1, Type B
Laser Class :  3B
Technical Specifications
c h a t t g r o u p . c o m
®
chattgroup.com 800.592.7329 USA 800.361.6661 Canada 800.242.8329 Fax
©2007 Encore Medical, L.P. and Affiliates    4561D   0307